


















Square Checking
Routing number: 

Account number: ••

Checking statement
July 01 - July 31, 2024

A&M Friendly Movers
273 CABLE LAKE CIR

CAROLINA SHORES, NC 28467-2394

Location

A&M Friendly
Movers

Starting balance

$33.62
Activities

190
Ending balance

$617.12

Starting balance

The starting balance on the account on July 01, 2024.

Payment processing (credits & debits)

The net amount of payment processing credits & debits during the period.

Square Debit Card

The net amount of Square Debit Card spend, refunds, ATM withdrawals, & other activity.

Transfers (and related activity)

The net amount of all inbound and outbound transfers.

Ending balance

The ending balance on the account on July 31, 2024.

Starting balance $33.62

Payment processing +$18,135.44

Square Debit Card -$12,860.54

Transfers -$4,691.40

Transfers out -$9,042.84

Instant Transfer fees -$161.09

Transfers in +$4,512.53

Ending balance $617.12

Block Inc.
1955 Broadway, Suite 815
Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help
(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



Date Details Category Activity type Amount Balance

07/01/2024 Thumbtack, Thumbtack Marketing Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$24.68 $8.94

07/01/2024 3 Activities Sales $134.64 $143.58

07/01/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$60.00 $83.58

07/02/2024 Intuit Intuit Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$60.00 $23.58

07/03/2024 Openai Chatgpt Subscr Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$20.00 $3.58

07/03/2024 3 Activities Sales $607.50 $611.08

07/03/2024 Transfer in General savings $173.12 $784.20

07/03/2024 Transfer in Transfer in $30.00 $814.20

07/03/2024 Card payment Sales $67.40 $881.60

07/04/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$634.00 $247.60

07/04/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$160.00 $87.60

07/04/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$50.00 $37.60

07/04/2024 Tst New Greenl Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$19.65 $17.95

07/04/2024 U Haul Tolls And Citat Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$7.10 $10.85

07/04/2024 U Haul Tolls And Citat Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$1.84 $9.01

07/05/2024 Card payment Sales $253.16 $262.17

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/05/2024 Card payment Sales $253.16 $515.33

07/05/2024 Transfer in General savings $127.50 $642.83

07/05/2024 Transfer in Transfer in $100.00 $742.83

07/05/2024 Card payment Sales $118.06 $860.89

07/06/2024 Dis Loyalty Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$18.00 $842.89

07/06/2024 Elitecoachinggroup Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$99.00 $743.89

07/06/2024 Smartmoving Software Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$724.00 $19.89

07/06/2024 Tst New Greenl Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$18.68 $1.21

07/06/2024 Card payment Sales $16.74 $17.95

07/08/2024 Wendy's Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$8.70 $9.25

07/08/2024 Transfer in General savings $30.00 $39.25

07/08/2024 2 Activities Sales $318.92 $358.17

07/08/2024 Transfer in General savings $71.25 $429.42

07/08/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$404.88 $24.54

07/09/2024 Netflix Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$24.54 $0.00

07/09/2024 3 Activities Sales $1,349.60 $1,349.60

07/09/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$1,349.00 $0.60

07/09/2024 Transfer in General savings $299.85 $300.45

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/10/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional

services
Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$234.00 $66.45

07/10/2024 Thumbtack, Thumbtack Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$58.92 $7.53

07/10/2024 2 Activities Sales $421.34 $428.87

07/10/2024 Transfer in General savings $93.63 $522.50

07/10/2024 Uber Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$19.97 $502.53

07/10/2024 Transfer in Transfer in $150.00 $652.53

07/11/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$175.00 $477.53

07/11/2024 RingCentral Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$293.37 $184.16

07/11/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$180.00 $4.16

07/11/2024 Card payment Sales $33.62 $37.78

07/12/2024 U Haul Tolls And Citat Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$3.03 $34.75

07/12/2024 3 Activities Sales $354.18 $388.93

07/12/2024 Transfer in General savings $86.25 $475.18

07/12/2024 Card payment Sales $464.26 $939.44

07/12/2024 Transfer in General savings $103.00 $1,042.44

07/13/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$110.00 $932.44

07/13/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$687.00 $245.44

07/13/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$20.00 $225.44

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/13/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$200.00 $25.44

07/13/2024 2 Activities Sales $404.99 $430.43

07/14/2024 Transfer in General savings $90.12 $520.55

07/14/2024 Transfer in Transfer in $180.00 $700.55

07/14/2024 Uber Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$41.72 $658.83

07/14/2024 Card payment Sales $67.40 $726.23

07/15/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$600.00 $126.23

07/15/2024 Acy Hudson St Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$5.64 $120.59

07/15/2024 4 Activities Sales $1,041.48 $1,162.07

07/16/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional

services
Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$37.00 $1,125.07

07/16/2024 Microsoft Store Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$7.46 $1,117.61

07/16/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$257.00 $860.61

07/16/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$50.00 $810.61

07/16/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional

services
Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$50.00 $760.61

07/16/2024 Dairy Joy Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$10.12 $750.49

07/16/2024 Card payment Sales $253.16 $1,003.65

07/16/2024 Circle K Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$3.79 $999.86

07/16/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$393.61 $606.25

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/16/2024 Transfer in General savings $25.00 $631.25

07/16/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$25.00 $606.25

07/17/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional

services
Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$20.00 $586.25

07/17/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$20.00 $566.25

07/17/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$100.00 $466.25

07/17/2024 Dd Storechick Fil A Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$62.51 $403.74

07/17/2024 Spirit Air Online Sale Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$87.98 $315.76

07/17/2024 Palma Ceia Health Mart Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$25.90 $289.86

07/17/2024 Publix Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$289.86 $0.00

07/17/2024 2 Activities Sales $641.42 $641.42

07/17/2024 Transfer in General savings $420.15 $1,061.57

07/17/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$1,061.57 $0.00

07/18/2024 Card payment Sales $67.40 $67.40

07/18/2024 Card payment Sales $1,742.64 $1,810.04

07/19/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$405.00 $1,405.04

07/19/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$550.00 $855.04

07/19/2024 Card payment Sales $260.77 $1,115.81

07/19/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$430.00 $685.81

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/19/2024 2 Activities Sales $598.37 $1,284.18

07/19/2024 Transfer in General savings $592.86 $1,877.04

07/19/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$1,160.00 $717.04

07/20/2024 Shopify Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$39.00 $678.04

07/20/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional
services

Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$144.00 $534.04

07/20/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$100.00 $434.04

07/20/2024 Target Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$53.75 $380.29

07/20/2024 Shell Vehicle & Gas Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$29.85 $350.44

07/20/2024 Journeys Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$48.36 $302.08

07/20/2024 Amazon Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$16.11 $285.97

07/20/2024 U Haulcoastal Calabash Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$125.18 $160.79

07/20/2024 U Haulcoastal Calabash Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$32.20 $128.59

07/20/2024 Intuit Intuit Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$30.00 $98.59

07/20/2024 2 Activities Sales $1,183.52 $1,282.11

07/20/2024 Transfer in General savings $262.87 $1,544.98

07/20/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$19.00 $1,525.98

07/20/2024 Card payment Sales $16.74 $1,542.72

07/21/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$682.00 $860.72

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/21/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$374.00 $486.72

07/21/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$175.00 $311.72

07/21/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$205.00 $106.72

07/22/2024 U Haulcoastal Calabash Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$89.86 $16.86

07/22/2024 Card payment Sales $16.74 $33.60

07/23/2024 2 Activities Sales -$33.60 $0.00

07/23/2024 Transfer in Transfer in $150.00 $150.00

07/23/2024 6 Activities Sales $145.71 $295.71

07/24/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$75.00 $220.71

07/24/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$20.00 $200.71

07/24/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional
services

Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$70.00 $130.71

07/24/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$20.00 $110.71

07/24/2024 Thumbtack, Thumbtack Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$59.20 $51.51

07/24/2024 Walmart Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$12.95 $38.56

07/24/2024 2 Activities Sales $3,051.94 $3,090.50

07/24/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$2,620.00 $470.50

07/24/2024 Transfer in General savings $150.00 $620.50

07/24/2024 Transfer in General savings $125.00 $745.50

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/25/2024 Amazon Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$7.51 $737.99

07/25/2024 Amazon Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$7.51 $730.48

07/25/2024 Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$240.00 $490.48

07/25/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$200.00 $290.48

07/25/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional
services

Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$126.00 $164.48

07/25/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$30.00 $134.48

07/25/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$125.00 $9.48

07/25/2024 2 Activities Sales $502.11 $511.59

07/25/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$64.08 $447.51

07/25/2024 2 Activities Sales $932.70 $1,380.21

07/25/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$95.00 $1,285.21

07/26/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$440.00 $845.21

07/26/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$240.00 $605.21

07/26/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional
services

Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$135.00 $470.21

07/26/2024 YouTube Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$77.37 $392.84

07/26/2024 Publix Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$12.24 $380.60

07/26/2024 Publix Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$143.21 $237.39

07/26/2024 Dunkin' Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$4.50 $232.89

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/26/2024 Transfer in General savings $550.00 $782.89

07/26/2024 Transfer in General savings $246.86 $1,029.75

07/26/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$252.79 $776.96

07/26/2024 2 Activities Sales $1,196.64 $1,973.60

07/26/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$85.00 $1,888.60

07/27/2024 Target Inventory Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$6.29 $1,882.31

07/27/2024 Target Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$63.33 $1,818.98

07/27/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$90.00 $1,728.98

07/27/2024 Tst New Greenl Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$19.65 $1,709.33

07/27/2024 Spirit Air Online Sale Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$121.32 $1,588.01

07/27/2024 Spirit Air Online Sale Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$525.86 $1,062.15

07/27/2024 Nordstrom
Supplies &
Equipment

Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$33.00 $1,029.15

07/27/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$450.00 $579.15

07/27/2024 3 Activities Sales $784.40 $1,363.55

07/27/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$20.00 $1,343.55

07/28/2024 Starbucks Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$7.90 $1,335.65

07/28/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$90.00 $1,245.65

07/28/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$25.00 $1,220.65

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/28/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$25.00 $1,195.65

07/28/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$110.00 $1,085.65

07/28/2024 Shell Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$19.97 $1,065.68

07/28/2024 Cash by Cash App Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$660.00 $405.68

07/28/2024 Cash by Cash App
Professional

services
Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$40.00 $365.68

07/28/2024 Wawa Vehicle & Gas Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$12.13 $353.55

07/28/2024 Wawa Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$80.67 $272.88

07/28/2024 Wendy's Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$11.49 $261.39

07/28/2024 Mco Urban Crave Meals Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$10.63 $250.76

07/28/2024 Intuit Intuit Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$60.00 $190.76

07/28/2024 Transfer in General savings $440.07 $630.83

07/28/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$23.00 $607.83

07/29/2024 Spirit Air Online Sale Travel Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$65.00 $542.83

07/29/2024 Pa Puc Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$350.00 $192.83

07/29/2024 Thumbtack, Thumbtack Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$28.72 $164.11

07/29/2024 Card payment Sales $67.41 $231.52

07/29/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$31.00 $200.52

07/30/2024 Amazon Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$38.12 $162.40

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT



07/30/2024 Thumbtack, Thumbtack Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$60.24 $102.16

07/30/2024 Shell Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$42.00 $60.16

07/30/2024 Curbside Valet Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$12.00 $48.16

07/30/2024 Transfer in General savings $15.00 $63.16

07/30/2024 Amazon Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$6.44 $56.72

07/30/2024 2 Activities Sales $480.36 $537.08

07/30/2024 PNC ••••437 Uncategorized Instant transfer out -$110.00 $427.08

07/31/2024 Pei Wei Westsho Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$46.21 $380.87

07/31/2024 Amazon Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$10.74 $370.13

07/31/2024 Amazon Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$30.07 $340.06

07/31/2024 Chase Card spend · Matthew Treharn 9809 -$43.50 $296.56

07/31/2024 2 Activities Sales $320.56 $617.12

Block Inc.

1955 Broadway, Suite 815

Oakland, CA 94612

squareup.com/help

(855) 700-6000

Available 9am - 5pm PT
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